X1 VOLLEYBALL « Match players ranking

wom,,wf%m,m FIVB Women's Volleyball World Grand Prix 2016 /"I—VB\
Pool C2 - Preliminary Round

Match: 14 Date: 10.06.2016 Spectators: 1'000| | Teams Sets | 1 2 3 4 5 [Total
City:  Olomouc CZE 3 12525 25 75
Hall: Sport Hall UP Olomouc CAN 0 19 | 21 | 21 61
Match duration: Start: 18:00 End: 19:17 Total: 1:17 Set duration | 0:24 | 0:27 | 0:26 1:17
E CZE « Czech Republic
Rk | No [Name Spikes Faults Shots Total Note
Attempts
™~ 1 1| Kossanyiova Andrea 13 6 3 22 59.09
L “ . 2 | 20| Toufarova Marie 10 2 9 21 47.62
™~ 3 2 | Hodanova Eva 8 3 15 26 30.77
\ - 3| Trnkova Veronika 9 2 1 12
\ - | 8| Purchartova Barbora 4 - 3 7
- | 18| Vincourova Pavla 2 - - 2
- | 4| Vyklicka Klara - - - -
Spike - | 6|Smutna Lucie - - - -
- 7 | Nachmilnerova lva - - - -
- | 10| Kojdova Helena - - - -
- | 11| Dostalova Veronika - - - -
- | 12| Mlejnkova Michaela - - - -
- | 14 |Rossi Tereza - - - -
- | 19| Kojdova Petra - - - -
Succ. % Others - - - -
Limit: 15.00% | [Total Team 46 13 31 90 51.11
Rk [ No [Name Blstlzlll(s Faults Rebounds At;?rtﬁ)lts Note
® 1 | 20| Toufarova Marie 3 3 3 9 1.00
—‘ —_— 2 3| Trnkova Veronika 2 1 - 3 0.67
- )_ 3 8| Purchartova Barbora 1 2 9 12 0.33
3 1| Kossanyiova Andrea 1 1 - 2 0.33
- | 4| Vyklicka Klara - - - -
- 6| Smutna Lucie - - - -
- 7 | Nachmilnerova Iva - - - -
Block - | 10| Kojdova Helena - - - -
- | 11| Dostalova Veronika - - - -
- | 12| Mlejnkova Michaela - - - -
- | 14| Rossi Tereza - - - -
- | 19| Kojdova Petra - - - -
- | 18] Vincourova Pavla - 2 2 4
- 2| Hodanova Eva - 2 1 3
Others - - - -
Avg. by set | [Total Team 7 11 15 33 2.33
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Match: 14
City:
Hall:

Match duration: Start:

Date: 10.06.2016 Spectators: 1'000

Olomouc
Sport Hall UP Olomouc

18:00 End: 19:17 Total: 1:17

Teams

Sets | 1 2

5 [Total

CZE

3

25 | 25

25

75

CAN

0

19 | 21

21

61

Set duration

0:24 | 0:27

0:26

1:17

E CZE « Czech Republic

Rk Name

Aces

Faults

Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

Avg. by set

1| Kossanyiova Andrea
Purchartova Barbora
Toufarova Marie

2

3

15
10

20
14

0.67
0.33
0.33

P INDN P
o

4| Vyklicka Klara
Smutna Lucie
Nachmilnerova Iva
Kojdova Helena
Dostalova Veronika
Mlejnkova Michaela
Rossi Tereza
Vincourova Pavla
Kojdova Petra
Hodanova Eva
Trnkova Veronika

1
1

3
2

Others

N

Total Team

11

1.33

Team

Opponent errors & Team faults

18

X
x

No |Name

Digs

Faults

Receptions

Total
Attempts

Note

Dig

Avg. by set

1| Kossanyiova Andrea
Vincourova Pavla

2| Hodanova Eva
Purchartova Barbora
Toufarova Marie
Dostalova Veronika
3| Trnkova Veronika

11

3.00
2.33
1.67
1.33
1.33
0.67
0.33

N R~ BMWN PR
[ee]

4| Vyklicka Klara
Smutna Lucie
Nachmilnerova Iva
Kojdova Helena
Mlejnkova Michaela
Rossi Tereza
Kojdova Petra

- 10
- 12
- 14
19

PN RADMOOIN O

P PO R W N

1 [N OO O~ 0N

Others

Total Team

10.67
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FIVB Women's Volleyball World Grand Prix 2016
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City:
Hall;

Match: 14 Date: 10.06.2016
Olomouc
Sport Hall UP Olomouc

Match duration: Start: 18:00 End: 19:17 Total: 1:17

Spectators:

1'000| | Teams

Sets

1 2

5 [Total

CZE

3

25 | 25

25

75

CAN

0

19 | 21

21

61

Set duration

0:24 | 0:27

0:26

1:17

E CZE « Czech Republic

Rk Name

Running
Sets

Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

o
L/
et

S

Avg. by set

Vincourova Pavla

18

65

85

6.00

Kossanyiova Andrea
Hodanova Eva
Trnkova Veronika
Vyklicka Klara
Smutna Lucie
Nachmilnerova Iva
Purchartova Barbora
Kojdova Helena
Dostalova Veronika
Mlejnkova Michaela
Rossi Tereza
Kojdova Petra
Toufarova Marie

8
1
2
- 3
4
6
7

- 8
-| 10
-1
-1 12
- |14
- 19
-1 20

1

1
1

W W

1

1
1

W W

Others

Total Team

74

94

6.00

Rk [ No [Name

Excellents

Faults

Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts

Note

°
=

Reception

Eff. %

N\

1| Kossanyiova Andrea
Dostalova Veronika
2| Hodanova Eva

W N P
=
[N

12
12
13

3

15
18
21

80.00
61.11
52.38

Toufarova Marie
Trnkova Veronika
Vyklicka Klara
Smutna Lucie
Nachmilnerova Iva
Purchartova Barbora
Kojdova Helena
Mlejnkova Michaela
Rossi Tereza
Vincourova Pavla
Kojdova Petra

- 19

NP

5
6

Others

Limit: 25.00%

Total Team 63.64
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Match: 14 Date: 10.06.2016
City: Olomouc

Hall: Sport Hall UP Olomouc
Match duration: Start:

Spectators:

18:00 End: 19:17 Total: 1:17

1'000

Teams

Sets

5 [Total

CZE

3

25 | 25

25

75

CAN

0

19 | 21

21

61

Set duration

0:24 | 0:27

0:26

1:17

Bl can e

Canada

Rk Name

Spikes

Faults

Shots

Total
Attempts

Note

No
Brisebois Danielle

™~ —
L . 2 | 14| Wendel Elizabeth

[EnY
N

12

22
17

54.55
2941

Reesor Michaela
Joseph Shainah
Perrin Alicia
Niles Jessica
Smith Danielle
Field Marisa
Cross Jennifer
Moncks Kristen
Cyr Megan

™~ - | 19| Bélanger Marie-Alex
- | 13| Charuk Lucille
\ - | 3| Nadeau Marie-Sophie
- 4
-| 16
Spike - 20
-1
-| 5
-| 10
-] 12
- | 17
-| 22

R WE NN

W W NN W W

T N DA WDSNON

11
9

1 O N 00 0

Succ. % Others

Total Team

32

88

36.36

Rk [ No [Name

Kill
Blocks

Faults

Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

Limit: 15.00%
Perrin Alicia
13| Charuk Lucille
14| Wendel Elizabeth
Nadeau Marie-Sophie
Joseph Shainah
19 | Bélanger Marie-Alex

T WWWwWwER -
w

2

PR R RPN

P INN PR

T T

0.67
0.67
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33

— | )0_
1| Niles Jessica

Block - | 2| Brisebois Danielle
Reesor Michaela
Smith Danielle
Field Marisa
Cross Jennifer
Moncks Kristen
Cyr Megan

- 10
- 12
- 17
- | 22

T ol

PR R WA NN WO

Others

Avg. by set Total Team

O [

25

2.67
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X1 VOLLEYBALL « Match players ranking

wom,,wf%m,m FIVB Women's Volleyball World Grand Prix 2016 /"I—VB\
Pool C2 - Preliminary Round

Match: 14 Date: 10.06.2016 Spectators: 1'000| | Teams Sets | 1 2 3 4 5 [Total
City:  Olomouc CZE 3 12525 25 75
Hall; Sport Hall UP Olomouc CAN 0 19 | 21 | 21 61
Match duration: Start: 18:00 End: 19:17 Total: 1:17 Set duration | 0:24 | 0:27 | 0:26 1:17
CAN ¢ Canada
Serve Total
Rk | No [Name Aces Faults Hits Attempts Note
1 | 13| Charuk Lucille 1 - 11 12 0.33
‘ - 1| Niles Jessica - - - -
~ .. - | 3| Nadeau Marie-Sophie - - 2 2
N - 4 | Reesor Michaela - - 2 2
N - 5| Smith Danielle - - 7 7
- | 10| Field Marisa - - - -
- | 12| Cross Jennifer - - - -
Serve - | 17 | Moncks Kristen - - - -
- | 19| Bélanger Marie-Alex - - 5 5
- | 20| Perrin Alicia - - 9 9
- | 22| Cyr Megan - - 6 6
- 2 | Brisebois Danielle - 3 10 13
- | 14 | Wendel Elizabeth - 1 3 4
- | 16| Joseph Shainah - 3 - 3
Others - - - -
Avg. by set | [Total Team 1 7 55 63 0.33
Team Opponent errors & Team faults 20 - 20
Rk | No [Name Digs Faults Receptions Total Note
Attempts
1 1| Niles Jessica 6 4 - 10 2.00
2 | 22| Cyr Megan 5 4 - 9 1.67
) 3 | 14| Wendel Elizabeth 4 2 - 6 1.33
% 4 | 2|Brisebois Danielle 3 7 - 10 1.00
5 | 3|Nadeau Marie-Sophie 2 - - 2 0.67
5 | 19|Bélanger Marie-Alex 2 - - 2 0.67
5 | 20| Perrin Alicia 2 - - 2 0.67
Dig 5 | 16| Joseph Shainah 2 1 - 3 0.67
9 4 | Reesor Michaela 1 - - 1 0.33
9 5| Smith Danielle 1 - - 1 0.33
9 | 13| Charuk Lucille 1 - - 1 0.33
- | 10| Field Marisa - - - -
- | 12| Cross Jennifer - - - -
- | 17| Moncks Kristen - - - -
Others - - - -
Avg. by set | [Total Team 29 18 - 47 9.67
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X1 VOLLEYBALL « Match players ranking

wom,,wf%m,m FIVB Women's Volleyball World Grand Prix 2016 /"I—VB\
Pool C2 - Preliminary Round

Match: 14 Date: 10.06.2016 Spectators: 1'000| | Teams Sets | 1 2 3 4 5 [Total

City:  Olomouc CZE 3 25|25 25 75

Hall: Sport Hall UP Olomouc CAN 0 19 | 21 | 21 61

Match duration: Start: 18:00 End: 19:17 Total: 1:17 Set duration | 0:24 | 0:27 | 0:26 1:17

CAN ¢ Canada

Running Still Total
Rk | No [Name Sets Faults Sets Attempts Note

=
a1

Smith Danielle 5 - 16 21 1.67

1 | Niles Jessica - - 4 4
- 2 | Brisebois Danielle - - 2
- | 3| Nadeau Marie-Sophie - - 2
- 4 | Reesor Michaela - - 1
- | 10| Field Marisa - - -
- | 12| Cross Jennifer - - - -
- | 13| Charuk Lucille - - - -
- | 14 | Wendel Elizabeth - - - -
- | 16 |Joseph Shainah - - - -
- | 17 | Moncks Kristen - - - -
- | 19 |Bélanger Marie-Alex - - - -
- | 20| Perrin Alicia - - - -
Others - - - R
Avg. by set | [Total Team 10 1 71 82 3.33

T PN

o
1 | 22| Cyr Megan 5 1 46 52 1.67
/0‘ -
et

S

Serve Total Note
Receptions | Attempts
17 58.82
23 34.78
9

Rk [ No [Name Excellents Faults

1 1| Niles Jessica 11

. \ 2 | 2| Brisebois Danielle 11
Q - | 19| Bélanger Marie-Alex 4
- | 4|Reesor Michaela

A - | 3| Nadeau Marie-Sophie
- | 20| Perrin Alicia
- 5| Smith Danielle
Reception - | 10| Field Marisg - - - -
- | 12| Cross Jennifer - - - R
- | 13| Charuk Lucille - - - R
- | 14| Wendel Elizabeth - - - R
- | 16 |Joseph Shainah - - - -
- | 17 | Moncks Kristen - - - R
- | 22| Cyr Megan - - - -
Eff. % Others - - - R
Limit: 25.00% | [Total Team 31 6 > 59 1337
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